| P » ' Application No. .......... 28468 . FEES PAID

Name ... 7.2 .0cnne P rissrnmersssmsn e . Date Amount Receipt No.
e — PornitNo..___22295. . Sl

Address Gecranye... Verdeys. gttt Certificate No. ... .2¥8 e = e
................................................................................................ Stroom Index, Pago No. ... L5784 B P Fee |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ ..%g/af;:.ﬁ.. $1 Cert. Fee '--%(.‘2-7""-"
................................................................................................ ) FEES REFUNDED

Date filed ... 2024 2 LGB eecoremrrssrr Date Amount , Check No.

PLOMY oo MEY. 2102953 s e

Action suspended until ... ASSIGNMENTS
................................................................................................ Date To Whom Address Volume | Page

Returned to applicant ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Date Of approval ------ .Aug.u&t..Rl.,...lS’SB. -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

S EEOGHON
Date for beginning ... ngust 21, 195L REMARKS

Date for completion oDetober. 1, 1959 e
Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed 54’ ...........................
Form “B” filed 39,"7 .....................................

Form “C” filed Julq .........................................................

FINAL PROOF |
Blank mailed .....immiocreresemsimersrerrrrersseoes eeereeseeareens '

Proof received ooeeeeeeeeegarss

Date certificate issued

State Printing Dept. 40368




Form L

IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to malke final proof fo the extent to
which the water has aciually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permitiee is cautioned that
Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the guantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection

N
Ukl

ﬁ; and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. . e
L &TE In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the Iand described
i m the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has aciually been irrigated,
[l - Fil ont, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the water has been applied. [N .
] a;l“) = 8 ‘ Application No. 28468.........
RS IS }.fg NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
5 o O -
J oo I .& 2 X, Kennedy T e , the holder of Permit No. @2375
3 :‘3’ ; g‘:ﬁpropnate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in
o = _ I T I A
T Eaﬁcg%tdance with the terms of said permit, on the ...,2.5 ... day of LM@?/ ................................. 195 ,y =
e
Fmm U REIMATKS. 7ot eSS e
IN W j WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... 5 %h day }f I 1 5 A , 1994,
A..-qﬁ(:. e Giamatuea et ppticanty T T v P(fmg-—---- a&-(i(-s-- -7----%--- ---------------
[ﬂg’ Form B . ‘ Application No. & 28468
o \\ NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
— \LL] == : . e
< G5 B O YY1 & At ., the holder of Permit No, .22 2 25
. Pt %f? ;%?pproprlate the public waters of the state of Oregon completed the construction of the works described
2o e . ; _
1 o ‘Hhetein on the .22 .. day of Cfﬁﬂy .................................. , 195’;/ T L o
I oo™y Remarks: ... Qs W’:ﬁb&-’ﬂﬁf Tar 20 (P motczr o BB,
D :_3" L?J' ﬁ it . ,/f:, 1t the works fave 1ess capacity an degéribed in the permit orbyou have §?nite.fy abandone part of the propesed development you
el S Ll
T 77w centrlmﬁal 91 11 10O U S
ey Fg'?m so state in order that Sur records may nut he unnecessarily encumbered.
L2 B, e
29th day of oo duly . 1064
N & Vd E B TR oot o SR Emddres / el A
Fill ont, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Balem, Oregon, when construction work is completed,
{1, FormA . ' Application No. 28468..-7
__E\ \\m ) NOTICE O BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
=1 B= ~ - —_
0 < [:.F 8 | G, T ..... Kennedy,/f .............................. e , the holder of Permit No. J)-aﬂz.qlﬁd‘,,—w’
e 83 Lﬁfi pproprlate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works. described

= L}

< ivhe’?.m on the ... f ........... day of .. W?{fk«f//u—/ N 19,5_1’.5/ —~

1 i
’ «e_.;__"._i ......................................... Qne...man...employad work“ now._conpleted .

Ilp:taﬂ‘le date of this statement, and any additienal information which may tend to show the beglnning of work in good faith

m =

!‘*”Pé

% '
Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Qregon, when construction work is begun,
State Printing 59166
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1500—5-53

06D

Permit No. 5 RRR95. sUb2 o
Application No, .. 28468 . County JOSE[.F}%{ E’: IBE’JHSV}Z U'_: ‘: \E
n D () . ,_.r'

Proof of Appropriation of Water aTATE ENGINEER

3. Source of supply Grave Creek

Rogue River

B R PR

7. Location of point of diversion SW%; SW# Sec. k... Tp. 3h S°Rg. 6W., W. M.

(Legal Subdivision)
8. The description of land given below corresponds to that shown in the permit covering land to be

irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

Township Range Section No. Acres
Willamette Meredian Legal Subdivision Actually Irrigated

34 S.|. 6., L SWi SWi 15,0 acres 15,0

Land on which water is'to be used is part of the property described by appropriator as follows:

The North half of the Southwest quarter and the North half of the South
half of the Southwest quarter and the North half of the South half of the South
half of the Southwest quarter, all in Section k4, Township 34 South, Range 6 West,
of the Willamette Meridian,

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)



10,

11,

12.

13.

14,

15,

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

(b} Give deseription of headgate: Width, ... ft.; depth, ... ft.; material used and character
of construction, ... . VBIVE. 10 AN DLRE s
(c)} Size of canal: Width on top\(at waterline), none ft.; width on bottom, ft.; depth of
“ water, ... ft.; grade, ... £t, fall per 1,000'ft, Actual capacity, oo, s€C~fL.
Give general description: e e et e e e e ee e et e et et e eee e
(d) Pipe line: Description of Infake, ... e
Length of pipe, ...750..... ft.; size at intake, . 4.... in.; size at Z50..... ft. from intake, .4 in.; size
at place of use, N S in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, LA

. Is grade uniform? .. Y88. ... Actual capacity of pipe line, ... 0.8 ..o sec.-ft. .
Give general description: .Aluninum pipe, 780 £t. main. line, B40 £t ...

(Material: Steel, wrought, cast jron, wood stave, ete.)

of laterals,

(¢) Pumping plant: Give size and type of pump, ... 2. . ¢entrifugal pump, .
Suction lift, ... G, ft.; di:.schar_ge lift, .......... ... ft. Typejof métor used ..... e
Horsepower rating, ......... BY e, H. P. Actual capacily of purq}?’i‘t;Lr{"éUi?"“p‘f‘é’é‘éu&e%"ft‘

During what months is water beneficially used? JAprdl 1 to Vet X e

State character of soil LoamA ........ : ............. ........... . A e

Kind of crops raised ﬂblovaranfiﬁaeture, ............. oo eeeeee oo

Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? OO 42 3 - OO

If not, wherein is such map in error? ...t e R ——

Domestic use: Give nu’mbér of familiés .a.ctt.l.atily. usmg v..r.afer at this tiine ......................................................

If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give
extent and method of such use .o, S eresene e et e



AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON,

County of ......J0sephine

I,...Dora B, Kemedy . . TR i o an) pe R , being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... 374 day

of September : Atg 5)1

[Notarial Seal]

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

STATE OF OREGON,
X ' SS.
Countyrol ot B e s e S

o) A N T e Y s T el Lo R , being first duly sworn, depose and say that
we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the 'foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No. ................... , that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all
necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water
used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every
statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief,

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ... dayiotie ferorn st bl p LA o el 98

[Notarial Seal] My commission expires



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION
(For use by Representative of State Engineer)

......................... 9 e ey 00 hereby certify that I have made
an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. 22895 . , on the 5 day
(5] M September , 1954, and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of .0, J&H. .o
Ly i
and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.

B g p 5 /2
NOTICE TO INSPECTORS el T AN e e
N
If conditions do not justify the above re- & " e P
port by you, please return the proof without 'Iatel"aStel’DlStriOtl\ovlu ...................
your signature, with a full report by letter. (Title)

State Printing 66289
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO

WATERMASTER DISTRICT NoO, 16
TOM R. PEARCE, ENGINEER STATE OF OREGON OREGON REGISTERED ENGINEER NoO., 838
COURT HOUSE OFFICE OF CALIFORNIA LICENSED SURVEYOR NO.2301
GRANTS PASS, OREGON WATER DISTRICT No. 16

GRANTs PAss, OREGON

September 7, 1984

Mr, vhag, &, Stricklin STATE
State Hngineer SRR
Z03. State uffice psuilding '
Salem, Oregon
Froof of aAppropriation
ne: Application 25468
G, ', sennedy

vear mr, stricklin:

Bnelosed is form for proof of appropriation of
water in the name of G, T, Kennedy,

Please finl enclosed $1,00 in currency for Ty
certificate recording fee,

very truly yours,

BT S ) .

i |
594,,?,¢/€?i%24¢>¢v1,4__

‘'om K, Fearce
Weatermaster, Digtriet No, 19

TRI:rmn

Enelosure



28468
November 1, 1971
Go Te Kennedy
1075 Space Park Way #201
Mt. View, California 94040

Dear Mr. Kennedy:

This will acknowledge your letter dated October 18, 1971,
in regards to water right permit number 22295 in the name of G. T.
Kennedy.

The right perfected under the permit has been confirmed
by the certificate of water right recorded at page 20623, Volume
15, State Hecord of Water Right Certificates.

A perfected right as evidenced by a certificate is appur-
tenant to the land described and travels with that land at time of
sale, 80 no assignmert is considered necessary.

There is no statutory provision for reiassuing certificates
to show subsequent owners of the property.

Very truly yours,

MYKHON V. BISH
Asaistant

MVBs reo
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281,68

Auvgust 10, 1954

M, G, T, Kennedy
Sunny Valley
Oregon

Dear My, Kennedys

This will acknowrledge receipt of your notice to the

effect that complete application of water has been made under
Permit Noo, 22295,

Pursuant to your notice and in line with the general
practice of this office, a survey will be made at a later date
for the murpose of checking the acreage actually irrigated.
After this survey, proof may be made and certificate issued
covering the lands which the survey shows to have been irri-
cated, and any lands described in the permit that have not been
irrigated will be automatically ellmlnaued from the water righte.

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be R
valid evidence of the water right. | ik W

Very truly JOUrs,
/ J ’
,L’L/',;Jv':/ ({ /)/ /i /
il
CHAU. Fie RTRICKLIN
State Ingineer

L'/v

Form 128
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"~ iLL COMMUNICATIONS TO
_PEARCE., ENGINEER
COURT HOUSE
ANTS PASS OREGON

Mr. Chas.

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
WA D N £
STATE OF OREGON ORKooN Res1sTeRED ENaIN
OFFICE OF CALIFORNIA LICENSED SURVEYGOH
WATER DISTRICT NO, 16

GRANTs PAss, OREGON

lMay &6th, 19538

B. Stricklin,

‘State Engineer,
Salem, Oregon.

Dear Mr. Stricklin:

Encloged is application for a permit to appro-

priate water in the name of G. T. Kennedy.

Also enclosed 1s my check for 15,00 for

filing fees.

Yours very truly,

B e

Watermaster Distriet wno. 16.



